BARBER NATIONAL INSTITUTE
100 Barber Place
Erie PA 16507
HAPPY HEARTS CHILDCARE FEE SCHEDULE

Rates effective as of 8//29/22

Preschool Child Care Program

i Daily Rate*
Hours of Operation: 7:30 a.m. - 5:00p.m.
Preschool Full time — 5 days per week $40.00/day
Part-time — less than 5 days per week $45.00/day
Half-Day preschool — up to 3 hours $22.00/half day

e Daily fee includes free breakfast and lunch.

Wrap-Around Care -all care required outside of school day

Only For preschooler attending BNI Pre-K Counts or the APS programs $15.00/day
Before Care - if you wish to drop off between 7:30 - 8:30 a.m.

After Care — if you wish to pick up after 2:30p.m. — until 5:00 p.m.
You will be asked to indicate your planned arrival/departure times for our scheduling purposes

*Barber National Institute Employees receive a 10% discount on all rates



